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Reg. No. 
143213 

256576 

153275 

230873 

132073 

139993 
153092 

157853 
258073 

104G89 

177092 

139038 

255571 
205071 

164261 
248160 

118064 

252084 

242386 

259527 

258429 

215079 

125493 

1s9501 

143352 

Committee Meinbers 

Name 

shubham kumari 

Chanchal 

SHIVANI 
Bhumika sharma 

JITENDER KUMAR 
NIKITA YADAV 

MEHAK 

Amandeep Jha 
GULSHAN 

MADHUR MEHRA 

LOKESH 

VIPIN 
Aashish Kumar 

KHUSHI KUMARI 

DHANRAJ SINGH 
NITIN 

Minsara Bi 
ANNU 

Gaurav 

SANJANA 

CHANDANI YADAV 

ROH:T 

Lalit Kumar 

VARSHA 

PARDEEP KUMAR 

UG Admission 2023-24 Merit List BSC Mediçal 
1st Physical Counselling held on 26th July 2023 

D. Govt. College Gurugram 

SATYAVAN 

ANUP SINGH 
KARAMVEER 

YASHDEv 

Uday Prasad 
Mr. DILEEP KUMAR JHA 

VIRENDER SINGH 

Category 

form by 
Fathers Name Student 

sanjay pandey HOGC 
Pankaj kumar EWS-HOGC 

PAWAN KUMAR 
Mukesh kumar sharma 

SUNIL KUMAR 

SATENDRA YADAV 

PREM SINGH 

Noor Hasan 

PRITAM 

Devdatt Singh 
ANIL 

CHANDER KISHOR YADAV 
RAMESH KUMAR 

Krishan 
PRADEEP SHARMA 

BAHADUR SJNGH 

filled in 

HOGC 

BCA 

DSC 
HOGC 

SC 

HOGC 

AIOC 

DSC 

HOGC 

BCB 

HOGC 

HOGC 

DSC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

SC 

BCA 

BCB 
BCB 

HOGC 
HOGC 

SC 

12th % Weightage 
82.6 

76.8 

78.8 

78.2 

77.2 

73 

72.3 

73 

72.8 
70.2 

70 

69.6 

65.4 

66.8 

65.86 

65 

64.4 

63.6 

63 
63 

62.2 

61.4 

61 

58.8 

61 0 

Principa 

Total 

82.6| 

81.8 

78.8| 

78.2 
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72.8 
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70,2 
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68.4 

73 

66.2 

65.86 

65 

64.4 
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63 
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61.4 

61 
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58.8 

NOTE: Students need to submit the fees before 11:59 pm Midnight of 28th July 2023, otherwise the admisssion will cancelled. 
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HOGC 
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HOGC 

HOGC 
HOGC 

JAI BHAGWA! 

Parmanand Jha 
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